
Spelling List C-11
/s/ and /z/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

daisy

vase

plastic

zipper

reuse

sense

does

license

closet

season

bicycle

distance

service

classes

yesterday

 Review Words 

16.

17.

18.

fashion

photograph

enough

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

sincerely

citizen

About Your Spelling Words

The /s/ sound is the sound you hear in the middle of 
the word horse. The /z/ sound is the sound you hear in 
the middle of the word reason. 

The /s/ sound can be spelled with the letters s or ss, as 
in sell and pass. It can also be spelled with the letter c,
as is city.

The /z/ sound can be spelled with the letter z, as in 
zoo. It can also be spelled with the letter s, as is use.

    Read the words below.  Which two have the /s/ 
       sound?  Which two have the /z/ sound?

        escape       cars             lunch          mine 

        confuse      chore           rocket        police
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